
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-07 - MARK JACOBS -
11:24:25.134 1 1:50.170 77.444 17 69 19

11:26:11.252 2 1:46.118 80.401 24 89 19

11:27:58.084 3 1:46.832 79.864 18 78 19

11:29:42.120 4 1:44.036 82.010 25 69 19

11:31:24.909 5 1:42.789 83.005 28 87 19

11:33:09.774 6 1:44.865 81.362 19 77 19

L2-14 - MIKE DIAZ -
11:28:20.884 1 1:47.267 79.540 32 99 19

11:30:08.932 2 1:48.048 78.965 40 98 19

11:31:57.429 3 1:48.497 78.638 51 96 19

11:33:40.326 4 1:42.897 82.918 46 95 19

L2-13 - NEIL BARRY -
11:26:26.003 1 1:51.721 76.369 9 62 19

11:28:16.488 2 1:50.485 77.223 8 62 19

11:30:04.730 3 1:48.242 78.823 8 64 19

11:31:50.245 4 1:45.515 80.861 9 62 19

11:33:40.725 5 1:50.480 77.227 10 64 19

11:35:25.963 6 1:45.238 81.073 10 64 19

11:37:17.943 7 1:51.980 76.192 9 62 19

11:39:07.623 8 1:49.680 77.790 9 64 19

L2-15 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
11:26:30.694 1 1:49.648 77.813 99 118 19

11:28:20.749 2 1:50.055 77.525 88 117 19

11:30:09.119 3 1:48.370 78.730 58 114 19

11:31:59.418 4 1:50.299 77.353 93 120 19

L2-11 - SUPER SIX -
11:26:25.416 1 1:52.270 75.995 93 113 19

11:28:18.008 2 1:52.592 75.778 98 113 19

11:30:09.044 3 1:51.036 76.840 63 114 19

11:32:00.781 4 1:51.737 76.358 98 113 19

11:33:51.680 5 1:50.899 76.935 89 112 19

L2-05 - JON ROSE -
11:27:58.008 1 1:52.319 75.962 79 116 19

11:29:48.950 2 1:50.942 76.905 46 89 19

11:31:41.054 3 1:52.104 76.108 83 119 19

11:33:32.836 4 1:51.782 76.327 73 113 19

11:35:25.060 5 1:52.224 76.027 85 113 19

11:37:17.398 6 1:52.338 75.949 85 117 19

11:39:09.046 7 1:51.648 76.419 80 117 19

L2-02 - SCOTT KRAYE -
11:24:26.718 1 1:56.148 73.458 60 94 19

11:26:23.338 2 1:56.620 73.161 65 95 19

11:28:15.468 3 1:52.130 76.090 59 93 19

11:30:08.011 4 1:52.543 75.811 59 95 19

11:31:59.538 5 1:51.527 76.502 63 95 19

11:33:53.532 6 1:53.994 74.846 62 96 19

11:35:46.963 7 1:53.431 75.218 64 95 19

L2-06 - KEITH HINYARD -
11:28:14.477 1 1:53.088 75.446 78 114 19

11:30:06.194 2 1:51.717 76.372 85 114 19

11:31:58.237 3 1:52.043 76.149 86 115 19

11:33:51.559 4 1:53.322 75.290 73 112 19

11:35:47.455 5 1:55.896 73.618 85 114 19

11:37:42.315 6 1:54.860 74.282 79 115 19

L2-04 - JEFFREY ROSE -
11:28:09.107 1 1:57.350 72.706 33 83 19

11:30:04.742 2 1:55.635 73.784 44 88 19

11:31:57.911 3 1:53.169 75.392 37 86 19

11:33:51.386 4 1:53.475 75.188 37 87 19

11:35:46.816 5 1:55.430 73.915 38 86 19

11:37:42.649 6 1:55.833 73.658 31 83 19

L2-03 - RICHARD LIN -



11:25:24.604 1 2:03.811 68.911 110 117 19

11:27:23.103 2 1:58.499 72.001 105 117 19

11:29:17.568 3 1:54.465 74.538 103 117 19

11:31:15.292 4 1:57.724 72.475 103 112 19

11:33:13.730 5 1:58.438 72.038 105 114 19

L2-01 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
11:26:54.708 1 2:00.904 70.568 64 96 19

11:28:57.864 2 2:03.156 69.278 57 92 19

11:30:56.870 3 1:59.006 71.694 63 97 19

11:32:55.648 4 1:58.778 71.831 59 90 19

11:34:56.820 5 2:01.172 70.412 60 94 19

11:36:51.591 6 1:54.771 74.339 50 89 19

11:38:48.784 7 1:57.193 72.803 61 94 19

L2-16 - CLAYTON HAYNES -
11:24:26.131 1 1:57.370 72.693 61 112 19

11:26:24.599 2 1:58.468 72.019 62 113 19

11:28:21.018 3 1:56.419 73.287 60 112 19

11:30:15.881 4 1:54.863 74.280 66 114 19

11:32:14.122 5 1:58.241 72.158 67 112 19

11:34:09.920 6 1:55.798 73.680 68 114 19

11:36:05.616 7 1:55.696 73.745 56 114 19

11:38:01.085 8 1:55.469 73.890 70 113 19

L2-08 - DAVID SVIEN -
11:27:13.995 1 2:02.211 69.814 84 108 19

11:29:14.306 2 2:00.311 70.916 98 107 19

Fastrack Riders
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